S
FE
R
E
  -
  C
A
IN

Types of
meters Displays (electroluminescent red) Possible
combinations Order examples
DGN 75 U
DGN 75 T
DGN 75 M
DGN 75 AC
DGN 75 S
±10000 points (14mm)
A / R / N / B* /
tor*
A / R4 / N / B*
R4 / N / B* / tor*
*Bargraph as
standard on the
DGN 95F
Specify the type of
power supply on
your order
high (2) or low (3)
voltage, except for
the DGN75 U,T,M
For a 10000 point meter with a temperature
input, an analog output (20mA passive) and
2 relays, powered in 230 Vac, request the
reference:
DGN 75T A2R
For a gauge bridge meter (fast version) with
1 analog output (20mA active), 4 relays, a
digital output and a bargraph display, powe-
red in 230 Vac, request the reference:
DGN 85JS A1R4NB-2
DGN 85 U
DGN 85 M
DGN 85 J/JS
-10000 /+100000 points (14mm)
DGN 95 I/IC ±100000 points (3 displays: input A, B and the summ or
the difference of the two).
DGN 95 F Instant value ±100000 points (14mm)
Cumulated value -100000 points at +1000000 points
associated with a counter of oversteppings (±1000 points)